33
ASSEMBLY TYPE
N New Construction / Chicago Plenum
LAMP WATTAGE / TYPE
075P30 75 Watt Max. PAR30 120V
039M30 39 Watt PAR30 Metal Halide
070M30 70 Watt PAR30 Metal Halide
POWER SUPPLY

• One or two circuit
• Integral thermal protection
Ordering Example      (Precede with Configuration Code)
Four (4) Light Insert with Trim Flange, Double Gimbals,
Black Interior / White Trim Finish
C4 4 T G B W C4 N 039M30 E 1 T G B W
Ordering Example
Four (4) Light 39W PAR30MH COMBOLIGHT New Construction, Electronic Metal Halide Ballasts
120V Primary, Trim Flange Insert, Double Gimbals, Black Interior Finish, White Trim Finish
Ordering Example      (Precede with Configuration Code)
Four (4) Light COMBOLIGHT Recessed, New Construc-
tion Housing Component, 120V, Black Finish
C4 N 3 1 B
Ordering Example      (Precede with Configuration Code)
Four (4) Light 39W PAR30MH Electrical Component,
Electronic Metal Halide Ballasts,120V Primary, Black
C4 N 039M30 E 1 B
1A
2A
3A 3B 3C 3D
2B 2C 2D 2E
1B 1C 1D
PAR30
120V
PAR30
METAL
HALIDE
32
34 35
ASSEMBLY TYPE
R Remodel
LAMP WATTAGE / TYPE
075P30 75 Watt Max. PAR30 120V
039M30 39 Watt PAR30 Metal Halide
070M30 70 Watt PAR30 Metal Halide
POWER SUPPLY
E Electronic Ballast
N None - Line Voltage Lamp
PRIMARY VOLTAGE
1 120 Volts
2 277 Volts
ELECTRICAL PLATFORM FINISH
B Black Powder Coat
W White Powder Coat
S Industrial Silver Powder Coat
COMBOLIGHT RECESSED - REMODEL
CONFIGURATION CODE
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 CX
One
Lamp